The Meadowlands Stakes Program Eligibles
(TROT) - FFA - Event 2
"A.J. CUTLER MEMORIAL"

BEE A MAGICIAN
BOURBON BAY
CANEPA HANOVER
CENTURION ATM
CRAZY WOW
CREATINE
CRESCENT FASHION
CUE HALL

February 15,2016  Total Nominations:
March 15, 2016 Total 1st Sustaining:

April 15,2016 Total 2nd Sustaining:
June 24, 2016 Total 1st Declarations:
Eliminations:
Consolations:
Final:

April 25,2016

FLANAGAN MEMORY

GURAL HANO

VER

HOMICIDE HUNTER

JL CRUZE

MAESTRO BLUE CHIP
MARKET SHARE
MISTER B'S WAY

OBRIGADO

28
25
23

®@®Oe®

June 24, 2016

(This event is subject to omissions and or errors)

Payment Summary
$800.00
$1,250.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$185,000.00

OPULENT YANKEE
PERFECTLY ENOUGH
PINKMAN

RESOLVE

SUMATRA

WIN THE DAY

WIND OF THE NORTH

Total Nomination Fees:
Total 1st Sustaining Fees:
Total 2nd Sustaining Fees:
Total 1st Declaration Fees:

$22,400.00
$31,250.00
$34,500.00
$0.00

Total Fees: $88,150.00

E $75,000.00 A

Peter Koch
Director of Racing



