The Meadowlands Stakes Program Eligibles (TROT) - FFA - Event 2 "A.J. CUTLER MEMORIAL"

BEE A MAGICIAN	FLANAGAN MEMORY	OPULENT YANKEE
BOURBON BAY	GURAL HANOVER	PERFECTLY ENOUGH
CANEPA HANOVER	HOMICIDE HUNTER	PINKMAN
CENTURION ATM	JL CRUZE	RESOLVE
CRAZY WOW	MAESTRO BLUE CHIP	SUMATRA
CREATINE	MARKET SHARE	WIN THE DAY
CRESCENT FASHION	MISTER B'S WAY	WIND OF THE NORTH
CUE HALL	OBRIGADO	

Payment Summary								
February 15, 2016	Total Nominations:	28	@	\$800.00	Total Nomination Fees:	\$22,400.00		
March 15, 2016	Total 1st Sustaining:	25	<u>@</u>	\$1,250.00	Total 1st Sustaining Fees:	\$31,250.00		
April 15, 2016	Total 2nd Sustaining:	23	<u>@</u>	\$1,500.00	Total 2nd Sustaining Fees:	\$34,500.00		
June 24, 2016	Total 1st Declarations:	0	<u>@</u>	\$2,500.00	Total 1st Declaration Fees:	\$0.00		
					Total Fee	es: \$88,150.00		
	Eliminations:			\$0.00				
	Consolations:			\$0.00				
	Final:	June 24, 2	016	\$185,000.00	E \$75,000.00 A			

April 25, 2016 (This event is subject to omissions and or errors) Peter Koch

Director of Racing